:M 3

COLLEGE

DANCE TEAM

COMBINE

—

GYM #1 - Seniors & Juniors

8:00 AM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:05 PM
12:10 PM

1:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:40 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM

Check In

*Please arrive anytime during this window

Welcome / Warm Up

Pom Technique & Game Day Class
Review Game Day Pom Combo
Hip Hop Master Class

Show Hip Hop Combination

Staff Feedback
Staff Feedback Time
Meet & Greet Group 1

*Group 1 Seniors/Juniors

Jazz Master Class

Show Jazz Combination

Staff Feedback

Lunch

Show Pom Combo

Combine Showcase

Final Showcase with Combine
Showcase Finalist

SCHEDULE

GYM #2 - Sophmores & Below

8:00 AM

9:30 AM
9:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 PM
11:55 PM
1:00 PM
1:20 PM
2:35 PM
2:45 PM

3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM

Check In

*Please arrive anytime during this window
Welcome / Warm Up

Jazz Master Class

Show Jazz Combo

Pom Technique & Game Day Class
Review Game Day Pom Combo
Staff Feedback

Lunch

Show Game Day Pom Combo
Hip Hop Master Class

Show Hip Hop Combination
Meet & Greet Group 2

*Group 1 Seniors/Juniors

Combine Showcase

Staff Feedback

Final Showcase with Combine
Showcase Finalist



