

## SCHEDULE



GYM	#1	- Seniors	ጲ	luniors
$\bigcirc$ 1 $IV$	$\pi$ 1	- 26111013	$\alpha$	J U I I I U I 3

8:00 AM	Check In
	*Please arrive anytime during this window
9:30 AM	Welcome / Warm Up
10:00 AM	Pom Technique & Game Day Class
10:15 AM	Review Game Day Pom Combo
10:30 AM	Hip Hop Master Class
11:45 AM	Show Hip Hop Combination
12:00 PM	Staff Feedback
12:05 PM	Staff Feedback Time
12:10 PM	Meet & Greet Group 1
	*Group 1 Seniors/Juniors
1:00 PM	Jazz Master Class
2:15 PM	Show Jazz Combination
2:30 PM	Staff Feedback
2:40 PM	Lunch
3:15 PM	Show Pom Combo
3:30 PM	Combine Showcase
3:45 PM	Final Showcase with Combine
	Showcase Finalist

## GYM #2 - Sophmores & Below

MA 00:8	Check In		
	*Please arrive anytime during this window		
9:30 AM	Welcome / Warm Up		
9:45 AM	Jazz Master Class		
11:00 AM	Show Jazz Combo		
11:15 AM	Pom Technique & Game Day Class		
11:30 AM	Review Game Day Pom Combo		
11:45 PM	Staff Feedback		
1:55 PM	Lunch		
1:00 PM	Show Game Day Pom Combo		
1:20 PM	Hip Hop Master Class		
2:35 PM	Show Hip Hop Combination		
2:45 PM	Meet & Greet Group 2		
	*Group 1 Seniors/Juniors		
3:15 PM	Combine Showcase		
3:30 PM	Staff Feedback		
3:45 PM	Final Showcase with Combine		
	Showcase Finalist		